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Killavil National School

S.N. Cill Fhábhail

Killavil, Ballymote, Co.Sligo

Telephone: 071 9182795   Email: killavilns@gmail.com
School Holidays: 2024 – 2025
Re-open for New School Year:   Tuesday 27th August 2024 @ 9.20am
October Mid-Term Break:
Closed: Monday 28th October to Friday 1st November 2024 inclusive
Re-open: Monday, 4th November 2024
Christmas Holidays:
Close: Friday, 20th December 2024
Re-open: Monday, 6th January 2025
St. Brigid’s Day:
Closed: Monday 3rd February 2025
Spring Mid-Term Break:
Closed: Thursday 20th & Friday 21st February 2025
St. Patrick’s Day Observed:
Closed:  Monday 17th March 2025
Easter Holidays
Close: Friday, 11th April 2025
Re-open: Monday, 28th April 2025
May Bank Holiday:

Closed: Monday 5th May 2025
June Bank Holiday:

Closed: Monday, 2nd June 2025
Closing for Summer Holidays:  Friday 20th June 2025
